
$10,000 - (unit #23d) 1288 Ala Moana Blvd, Honolulu
MLS® #202326713

$10,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,019 sqft
Rental on 0 Acres

KAKAAKO, Honolulu, HI

Gorgeous Diamond Head, Magic Island,
ocean, city & sunset views from the desirable
"D" floorplan which features 2BR/2BA & over
1900sf of living space. This stunning fully
furnished home features incredible art work,
designer furnishings, Sonos sound system,
king size bed in the primary suite, custom
closet systems, window shades & study desk.
Highlights of the spacious kitchen features
top-of-the-line appliances, wine cooler, gas
range & counter seating for 4. Amenities
include a swimming pool, hot tub, children's
play area, fitness center, yoga room &
sauna's. Enjoy a match of tennis or pickleball,
host a dinner in the party room or dine al
fresco, 5 guests suites to utilize for your
out-of-town family & friends. Hokua has an
award-winning staff that exemplifies the aloha
spirit, going above & beyond with the utmost
service & care. Hokua is a prime location, a
block away from Ala Moana Shopping Center,
across the street from Ala Moana Beach &
Ward Village. Explore fantastic cafes,
restaurants, boutique shops & enjoy living in
the vibrant core of Kaka'ako. 6 month lease
required, base rent + GET, tenant responsible
for electric, all other utilities are incl.(one photo
enhanced )

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 202326713



Price $10,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,019

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2006

Type Rental

Style High-Rise 7+ Stories

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #23d) 1288 Ala Moana Blvd

Area Metro

Subdivision KAKAAKO

City Honolulu

State HI

Zip Code 96814

Amenities

Amenities BBQ, Concierge, Exercise Room, Meeting Room, Pool, Recreation Room,
Restaurant, Sauna, Security Guard, Trash Chute, Whirlpool, Other, Recreation
Area, Resident Manager, Tennis Court, Valet, Walking/Jogging Path

Utilities Cable, Gas, Internet, Parking, Sewer, Trash, Water

Features AC Central, Auto Garage Door Opener, Blinds, Book Shelves, Cable TV,
Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Kitchenware, Lanai, Linens,
Microwave, Range Hood, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Washer

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Covered - 2, Garage, Guest, Secured Entry

View City, Coastline, Diamond Head, Ocean, Sunset, Mountain

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Stories One

Additional Information

Date Listed December 13th, 2023

Days on Market 159

Listing Details



Listing Office Heyer & Associates LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on May
20th, 2024 at 3:18pm PDT. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2024 by the HiCentral MLS®,
Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for
any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of the active
listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active listings, our
company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's active
listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


